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HELLENIC XCO Cup #4
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ANAPEZ (ELITE/U23 MEN)

ALEXANDROS
YAROSLAV
ZDENEK
NIKOLAS PARIS
KAMEN
DIMITRIOS

EKTOR

KYRIAKOS
MICHAIL

F'YNAIKEZ (ELITE/U23 WOMEN)

ELEFTHERIA
ATHINA

E®HBOI (JUNIOR MEN)

GEORGIOS
ANDREAS
CHRISTOS
KONSTANTINOS

NEANIAEZ (JUNIOR WOMEN)

EVELINA
ARGYRO TSAMPIKA
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KOSMORIDE ALTERBIKE TOUR

ALFA

FANY CYCLING TEAM

PO KO

VITOSHA CYCLING TEAM
PS MANDRAS

AO AKADIMIA KO

POR RODILIOS
PO KO

KOSMORIDE ALTERBIKE TOUR

PAS ATLAS

AS PROTEAS
AS ALFA

PGS LARISAS
AO THISEAS

AO THISEAS
AO AKADIMIA KO
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LAP
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46 TSOMPANOGLOU

HELLENIC XCO Cup #4

29.09.2024, Tsoukalaria, Kos Island

TRIANTENOS
MANTZIARIS
ALEVRAKIS
VOUDIOTIS
TATSIOS
BANA
DIMITRIADIS
NOVAS

DIAMANTAKOS

MICHELIS

KIARIS
KARAMETSIS

KONTOLEON
FAKAZI
MORETTO

GIANNAROS
TSOKOS
KELEPERAS

GEORGANTZIS
CHALAGIANNIS
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KARAGIANNI

MAIAEZ (MEN U17)
NIKITAS IOANNIS

MARIOS
IOANNIS

IOANNIS PANAGIOTIS

ILIAS
KLEMENT
DIAS

ANASTASIOS TSAMPIKOS

PANAGIOTIS

MICHAIL

DIMITRIOS
EVANGELOS

KOPAZIAEZ (WOMEN U17)

ANASTASIA

MARIA ILIANNA
SOFIA EIRINI CHRYSOVALANTO

MASTER ANAPEZ (MEN MASTER)

IOANNIS
PANAGIOTIS
KYRIAKOS
DIMITRIOS
DIMITRIOS

STYLIANI
KYRIAKI
ELENI
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ASR ELAFOS
PGS LARISAS
KOAKQOS OP
PO KO

AS O PODILATIS

KOAKOS OP

AO AKADIMIA KO

POR RODILIOS
PO KO
PO KO

AO AKADIMIA KO

KOAKOS OP

PDS ODYSSEAS
PANATHINAIKOS AO

POR RODILIOS

AO DOXA PEFKIS

PO KO
ASR ELAFOS

ASKLIPIOS PAS

ASR ELAFOS

MASTER I'YNAIKEZ (WOMEN MASTER)

SYFA GERAKA
ASR ELAFOS
ASR ELAFOS
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58.19
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1.01.38

1.03.43
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40.33
46.14
50.13

1.00.25
1.01.54
1.02.45
1.20.52

LAP

1.58.30
2.04.43
LAP

100
80

65
60
58
56
54
52
50

100
80
70

100
80

65
60

100
80
70



The Commissaires Panel
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